


trivict®



003 P.010 - P.011
ER G024 P.012 - P.13
N G032 P.014 - P.17

AL G050 P.018 - P.19

G063 P.020 - P.21




006

OTTAWA

VANCOUVER

CAIRO MAN

MONTREAL

ITHAKA

SIPSON

GADIL

BARNES

ZACHARIAS

G003

G024

G032

G050

G063

G078

G079

G080

G081

OTTAWA G003 P.010 - P.011

VANCOUVER G024 P.012-P.013

CAIRO MAN G032 P.014 - P.017

007



MONTREAL G050 P.018 - P.019 GADIL G079 P.024 - P.025

ITHAKA G063 P.020 - P.021 SIPSON G078 P.022 - P.023 BARNES G080 P.026 - P.027 ZACHARIAS G081 P.028 - P.031

008 009



G003-W12052-049CL REDDISH BRWON G003-W12052-048CL GRAPHITE

G003-W12054-032CL DARK TEA G003-W13001-005CL REDDISH BROWN G003-W13001-004CL GRAPHITE

G003-W12054-031CL DARK BROWN G003-W12054-030CL BLACK G003-W13002-005CL REDDISH BROWN G003-W13002-004CL GRAPHITE

010 011



G024-W12230-060CL CANAPA

G024-W13004-006CL CORTECCIA G024-W13004-005CL BLACK -G024-W12230-061CL DARK TEA G024-W12230-059CL DARK BROWN

012 013



G032-W12315-051CL YELLOW BROWN G032-W12315-052CL IRON GREY

G032-W12315-048CL YELLOW TAN G032-W12315-047CL DARK TEA

G032-W12301-040CL YELLOW TAN G032-W12301-041CL DARK BROWN G032-W12315-049CL DARK BROWN G032-W12315-050CL BLACK

014 015



G032-W13006-005CL DARK BROWN G032-W13006-004CL BLACK

G032-W13005-005CL CANAPA G032-W13005-006CL DARK TEA G032-W13005-007CL DARK BROWN

G032-W12331-055CL CANAPA G032-W12331-054CL DARK BROWN G032-W12331-053CL BLACK

016 017



G050-W13007-005CL BLUEISH GREY G050-W13007-006CL DARK BROWN-B G050-S13038-070CL BLUEISH GREY G050-S13038-071CL MID NIGHT

G050-W13008-005CL EBONY G050-W13008-004CL BLACK G050-S13038-072CL BLACK CHOCOLATE G050-S13038-073CL BLACK

018 019



G063-S13208-060CL LIGHT COFFEE G063-5S13208-061CL DARK BROWN-B

G063-W13029-009CL SABBIA G063-W13029-007CL BLUEISH GREY G063-W13029-008CL MID NIGHT

G063-W13009-006CL SABBIA G063-W13009-005CL BLUEISH GREY G063-W13009-007CL MIMETICO

020 021



G078-W13011-007CL SABBIA

G078-W13014-005CL EBONY G078-W13014-004CL BLACK G078-W13011-008CL BLUEISH GREY-S G078-W13011-011CL BLUEISH GREY-D

G078-W13030-004CL TAUPE G078-W13030-003CL BLACK G078-W13011-009CL EBONY G078-W13011-010CL BLACK CHOCOLATE

022 023



G079-W13016-005CL BLACK-D G079-W13016-004CL BLACK-F

G079-W13015-006CL BLACK-D G079-W13015-005CL BLACK-F G079-W13018-005CL BLACK-D G079-W13018-004CL BLACK-F

024 025



G080-W13020-008CL MOU G080-W13021-006CL BLUEISH GREY G080-W13021-007CL BLACK

G080-W13020-012CL TAUPE G080-W13020-011CL EBONY G080-W13019-007CL TAUPE G080-W13019-008CL EBONY

G080-W13020-009CL BLUEISH GREY G080-W13020-010CL BLACK G080-W13019-010CL BLUEISH GREY G080-W13019-009CL BLACK

026 027



G081-w13023-011CL MOU

G081-W13023-010CL BLUEISH GREY-D G081-W13023-009CL BLUEISH GREY-S G081-W13023-007CL EBONY G081-W13023-008CL BLACK

028 029



G081-W13024-006CL BLUEISH GREY G081-W13027-009CL BLUEISH GREY-D G081-W13027-008CL BLUEISH GREY-S

G081-W13024-008CL EBONY G081-W13024-007CL BLACK G081-W13027-010CL EBONY G081-W13027-007CL BLACK

030 031



032

STUTTGART
MANAUS
NORWAY

ANTWERPEN
CAIRO LADY
AMAZONAS
CAELYN
CARA

HEIDI
LARINA

SABRINA

L007
L008
L009
LO11
L033
L046
L082
L083
L0384
L085

L0386

STUTTGART L007 P.036 - P.037

MANAUS L008 P.038 - P.041

NORWAY L009 P.042 - P.045

ANTWERPEN L011 P.046 - P.049

CAIRO LADY L033 P.050 - P.053

033



AMAZONAS L046 P.054 - P.057 HEIDI L084 P.066 - P.069

CAELYN L082 P.058 - P.061 CARA L083 P.062 - P.065 LARINA L085 P.070 - P.073 SABRINA L086 P.074 - P.075

034 035



L007-W12032-035CL DARK BROWN LO07-W12032-034CL BLACK L0O07-W13101-005CL DARK BROWN LO07-W13101-004CL BLACK

L007-W12029-038CL DARK BROWN L007-W12029-037CL BLACK LO07-W13102-005CL DARK BROWN LO07-W13102-004CL BLACK

036 037



L008-W11137-030CL DARK BEIGE L008-W11137-029CL TAUPE

L008-W12017-033CL CHOCOLATE L008-W12017-032CL BLACK L008-W11137-028CL CHOCOLATE L008-W11137-027CL BLACK

038 039



L008-W13104-005CL TAUPE L008-W13103-009CL YELLOW TAN L008-W13103-008CL CANAPA

L008-W13104-006CL CHOCOLATE L008-W13104-004CL BLACK L008-W13103-007CL DARK BRWN L008-W13103-006CL BLACK

040 041



L009-W12019-042CL CHOCOLATE L009-W12019-041CL BLACK L009-W12062-029CL DARK BEIGE L009-W12062-028CL BLACK

042 043



L009-W13109-005CL DARK BEIGE

L009-W13110-005CL CHOCOLATE L009-W13110-004CL BLACK L009-W13109-004CL TAUPE L009-W13109-006CL BLACK

044 045



L011-W13105-007CL DARK TAN L011-W13105-006CL BLACK L011-W13106-007CL TAN L011-W13106-006CL BLACK

046 047



L011-W12022-041CL TAN

L011-W11216-043CL DARK TAN L011-W11216-042CL BLACK L011-W12022-042CL CHOCOLATE L011-W12022-040CL BLACK

048 049



L033-W12308-047CL YELLOW TAN L033-W12317-061CL YELLOW TAN L033-W12317-063CL IRON GREY

L033-W12308-046CL CANAPA L033-W12308-048CL DARK BROWN L033-W12317-060CL CANAPA L033-W12317-062CL DARK BROWN

050 051



L033-W12323-029CL YELLOW BROWN

L033-W12323-027CL YELLOW TAN L033-W12323-026CL CANAPA L033-W12323-028CL DARK BROWN L033-W12323-030CL BLACK

052 053



L046-W11202-013CL TAN L046-W11202-012CL BLACK

L046-W13134-005CL TAN L046-W13134-004CL BLACK L046-W09108-023CL DARK TAN L046-W09108-022CL BLACK

054 055



L046-W13107-009CL TAN L046-W13108-007CL TAN L046-W13108-006CL BLACK

L046-W13107-010CL CHOCOLATE L046-W13107-008CL BLACK L046-W13132-006CL TAN L046-W13132-005CL BLACK

056 057



L082-W13114-007CL BLUEISH GREY

L082-W13115-006CL TAUPE L082-W13115-005CL BLACK L082-W13114-006CL EBONY L082-W13114-005CL BLACK

058 059



L082-W13116-006CL PINO L082-W13117-007CL MOU L082-W13117-008CL CORTECCIA

L082-W13116-005CL EBONY L082-W13116-004CL BLACK L082-W13117-009CL NIL GIRIS L082-W13117-006CL BLACK

060 061



L083-W13119-012CL MOU L083-W13119-013CL PINO

L083-W13119-010CL RUBINO L083-W13119-011CL TAUPE L083-W13119-014CL BLUEISH GREY L083-W13119-009CL BLACK

062 063



L083-W13120-010CL CORTECCIA L083-W13120-009CL NIL GIRIS

L083-W13133-005CL MUFFA-BLACK L083-W13133-004CL BLACK L083-W13120-008CL EBONY L083-W13120-007CL BLACK

064 065



L084-W13121-005CL TAN

L084-W13122-006CL DARK TAN L084-W13122-005CL BLACK L084-W13121-006CL CHOCOLATE L084-W13121-004CL BLACK

066 067



L084-W13123-006CL TAN

L084-W13124-005CL DARK TAN L084-W13124-004CL BLACK L084-W13123-007CL CHOCOLATE L084-W13123-005CL BLACK

068 069



L085-W13128-005CL TAN L085-W13128-004CL BLACK L085-W13125-005CL DARK TAN L085-W13125-004CL BLACK

070 071



L085-W13126-006CL TAN

L085-W13127-005CL DARK TAN L085-W13127-004CL BLACK L085-W13126-007CL CHOCOLATE L085-W13126-005CL BLACK

072 073



L086-W13131-007CL LIGHT COFFEE

L086-W13130-008CL MOU L086-W13130-009CL RUBINO L086-W13131-009CL SABBIA L086-W13131-008CL PURPLE-B

L086-W13130-007CL TAUPE L086-W13130-006CL BLACK L086-W13131-011CL MIMETICO L086-W13131-010CL BLUEISH GREY

074 075



076 077






